WCM3225F-2  Series
Wire Wound Chip Common Mode Filters
■
■
■
■
■
■

a Upper Plate Ferrite
b Core Ferrite Core
c Termination Ag/Ni/Sn
d Wire Enameled Copper Wire
Part No.
Common mode
Impedance
 (Ω)
DC Resistance
Max.(Ω)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
Rated Volt.
(Vdc) Irms (mA)max. IR
(MΩ) min.
WCM3225F-2-800T30 80±25% 0.05 100 80 3000 10
WCM3225F-2-900T30 90±25% 0.055 100 80 3000 10
WCM3225F-2-121T27 120±25% 0.07 100 80 2700 10
WCM3225F-2-501T25 500±25% 0.08 100 80 2500 10
WCM3225F-2-601T22 600±25% 0.09 100 80 2200 10
WCM3225F-2-801T20 800±25% 0.10 100 80 2000 10
WCM3225F-2-102T20 1000±25% 0.10 100 80 2000 10
WCM3225F-2-142T15 1400±25% 0.13 100 80 1500 10
WCM3225F-2-202T13 2000±25% 0.14 100 80 1300 10
WCM3225F-2-242T10 2400±25% 0.15 100 80 1000 10
MEASURING CIRCUITS 2LINE
Rev.01
Page 3
Curve Frequency (MHz)